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350 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Essex
District

Amesbury
NEWBURYPORT.
Salisbury

TOTALS

First

Essex
District

Amesbury
Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

NEWBURYPORT
Wd 1 Pet. 1 . .

.

Wd 2 Pet 1

Wd 3 Pet 1

Wd 4 Pet. 1 . . .

Wd 5 Pet 1 ...

Wd 6 Pet 1 . . .

Salisbury

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

„
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Democratic Primary
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33

31

208

26

7

407 453

597 533

1239 1473

381 408

336 343

222 226

282 286

3364 3722

Republican Primary

219

236
392

399
214

399
243

326
111

883

138

173

1771 2526

275

289

21
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third

Essex
District

HAVERHILL

TOTALS

Third

Essex
District

HAVERHILL
Wd 1 Pet. 1

2

3

Wd 2 Pet. 1

2

3

Wd 4 Pet 1

2

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

o
— -E -

§ oQ

582

778

987

869

745

538

607

657

911

667

826

995

1212

773

411

11518

120

224

276
304

205

135

179

272

309
316

261

329

451

251

106

3738

707

1004

1264

1173

955

673

786

932
1225

983

1087

1329

1663

986
521

15288

1583

1583

1616

1616
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Fifth

Essex
District

GLOUCESTER
Manchester. . .

.

Rockport

TOTALS

Republican Primary

c „_
•£ o

UJ

108

820

State Election



State Representative in General Court 355

BEVERLY
Wd 1 Pet 1

2

Wd 2 Pet. 1

2

Wd 3 Pet 1

2

Wd 4 Pet 1

2

Wd 5 Pet 1

2

Wd 6 Pet 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

2871

2871

2871

2871

State Election

Sm E

1102



356 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Seventh
Essex
District

SALEM. .

TOTALS

Seventh
Essex
District

SALEM
Wd 1 Pet. 1

2

Wd 2 Pet 1

2

Wd 3 Pet. 1

2

Wd 4 Pet. 1

2

3

Wd 5 Pet 1

2

Wd 6 Pet. 1

2

3

Wd 7 Pet 1

2

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Democratic Primary
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1999

1557

3556

335
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Ninth

Essex
District

LYNN ...

Saugus.

.

TOTALS

Ninth

Essex
District

LYNN
Wd 1 Pet 1

2

3

Saugus
Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9A

9B
10

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

0> 3

< =>

659
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Democratic Primary
Republican
Primary

State Election

1147

1147

1148

1148

1120
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eleventh

Essex
District

LYNN .

Nahanl .

.

TOTALS

Eleventh

Essex
District

LYNN
Wd 5 Pet 1

2

3

4

Wd 6 Pet 1

2

3

4

Wd 7 Pet 1

2

3

4

Nahant

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

5 C

3377

392

3769

1351

211

1562

State Election

5cs
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827

589

621

919

960
707

668
409

806
810

855
1

728

1333

10232
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274

227

214

286

320
286
171

119

310

358

297

361

705

249



State Representative in General Court 361

Twelfth

Essex
District

Danvers . .

.

PEABODY.

TOTALS

Twelfth

Essex
District

Danvers

Pet 1

2

3

PEABODY
Wd 1 Pet 1

2

3

Wd 2 Pet 1

2

3

Wd 3 Pet 1

2

3

Wd 4 Pet 1

3

Democratic Primary

E ">

846
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirteenth

Essex
District

Danvers . .

.

PEABODY.

TOTALS

Thirteenth

Essex
District

Danvers

Pet 4

5

6

7

8

PEABODY
Wd 4 Pet. 2

Wd 5 Pet. 1

2

3

Wd 6 Pet 1

2

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

912

1774

457



State Representative in General Court 363

Fourteenth

Essex
District

LAWRENCE
N Andover .

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Essex
District

LAWRENCE
Wd 6 Pet 1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

N Andover
Pet 1

2

3

Democratic Primary

3705


